
BA   Bodenarbeit/Travail au sol Möhlin, 16. Juli 2017
GH   Gelassenheit/Sérénité

Rang St.Nr
Kat
Cat

Name
Nom

Vorname
Prénom

Pferd
Cheval BA GH Total

Quali CH 
Meisterschaft Bemerkungen

1 1 F1 Wiedmer Ramona 4450 Sissach 79 92 171 Ja
2 2 F1 Wiedmer Flavia 4450 Sissach 75 85.5 160.5 Ja

0
0
0
0
0

Rangliste Kategorie F1

0
0
0


